
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028999-2025 

Tender

VMware Software Licences

The Shrewsbury and Telford Hospital NHS Trust
The Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-028999
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052a40 (view related notices)
Published 2 June 2025, 9:39am

Scope 

Description

Vmware Licences for The Shrewsbury & Telford Hopsital NHS Trust & The Robert Jones
Agnus Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Total value (estimated)

£80,000 excluding VAT

£96,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

13 June 2025 to 12 June 2028

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028999-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028999-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-052a40


Page 2 to 5

3 years

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

72212218 - License management software development services

Participation 

This procurement is reserved for

UK suppliers

Conditions of participation

Pass/Fail question and then lowest price

Submission 

Enquiry deadline



Page 3 to 5

4 June 2025, 3:00pm

Tender submission deadline

9 June 2025, 3:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://atamis-1928.my.site.com/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Pass fail questions and lowest cost

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

https://atamis-1928.my.site.com/


Page 4 to 5

Contracting authorities 

The Shrewsbury and Telford Hospital NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMRB-7317-GVDL

Mytton Oak Road

Shrewsbury

SY3 8XQ

United Kingdom

Contact name: Paul Adams

Telephone: 07738858330

Email: paul.adams11@nhs.net

Website: https://www.sath.nhs.uk/

Region: UKG22 - Shropshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

The Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation
Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGDP-4875-NVDH

The Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Oswestry

SY10 7AG

mailto:paul.adams11@nhs.net
https://www.sath.nhs.uk/


Page 5 to 5

United Kingdom

Contact name: Paul Adams

Telephone: 07738858330

Email: paul.adams11@nhs.net

Website: https://www.rjah.nhs.uk/

Region: UKG22 - Shropshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Contact organisation 

Contact The Shrewsbury and Telford Hospital NHS Trust for any enquiries.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:paul.adams11@nhs.net
https://www.rjah.nhs.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Participation
	This procurement is reserved for
	Conditions of participation

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authorities
	The Shrewsbury and Telford Hospital NHS Trust
	The Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

	Contact organisation

		2025-08-03T13:34:50+0100
	TCPDF




